TECHNOLOGY

XR20M11701G24
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

XR20M11701G24 Price

XR20M11701G24

Exar Corporation

IC UART FIFO I2C/SPI 64B 24TSSOP

191 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of XR20M11701G24

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply

Standards

Protocol

Package / Case

Interface

Current - Supply

XR20M11701G24
Exar Corporation
Tube

225V ~36V

RS485

24-TSSOP (0.173", 4.40mm Width)

I*C, SPI

500pA

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Supplier Device Package

Series

Packaging

Operating Temperature

Function

XR20M11701G24 Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)
IC UART FIFO 12C/SPI 64B 24TSSOP
191

24-TSSOP

Tube
-40°C ~ 85°C

Controller

XR20M11701G24 191pcs New and Original in Stock, Find XR20M11701G24 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order XR20M11701G24 Exar
Corporation with warrantied and confidence. RFQ XR20M11701G24 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for XR20M11701G24
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XR20M11701G24 Stock
XR20M11701G24 Inventory

Inquiry XR20M11701G24

XR20M11701G24 Datasheet

Part Number

XR20M1170G16-0A-EB

XR20M1170IL16-F

XR20M1170G16-0B-EB

XR20M1170IL24-F QFN24

XR20M11701G24-F

XR20M1170G24-0A-EB

XR20M1170IL24TR-F

XR2009ISO8X

XR20M1170IC16-F

XR20M11701G16

XR20M1170IL24TR

XR20M11701G24TR-F

XR2009ISO8MTR

XR20M1170IL24-F

XR20M11701L24

XR20M1170IG16TR-F

XR20M11701G16-F

XR20M1170IL24TR-F QFN24

XR20M1170IL16TR-F

XR20M1170G24-0B-EB

XR20M11701G24 Price
XR20M11701G24 Digikey

XR20M11701G24 Image

Download XR20M11701G24 Datasheet

Description

EVAL BOARD FOR XR20M1170 16 TSSOP

IC UART FIFO 12C/SPI 64B 16QFN

EVAL BOARD FOR XR20M1170 16 TSSOP

XR20M1170IL24-F QFN24 EXAR

IC UART FIFO 12C/SPI 64B 24TSSOP

EVAL BOARD FOR XR20M1170 24TSSOP

IC UART FIFO I12C/SPI 64B 24QFN

IC AMP R-R 0.2MA 35MHZ DL 8SOIC

XR20M1170IC16-F XR

IC UART FIFO I12C/SPI 64B 16TSSOP

XR20M1170IL24TR EXAR

IC UART FIFO I2C/SPI 64B 24TSSOP

IC AMP R-R 0.2MA 35MHZ DL 8SOIC

IC UART FIFO I12C/SPI 64B 24QFN

XR20M1170IL24 EXAR

IC UART FIFO I12C/SPI 64B 16TSSOP

IC UART FIFO I12C/SPI 64B 16TSSOP

XR20M1170IL24TR-F QFN24 EXAR

IC UART FIFO 12C/SPI 64B 16QFN

EVAL BOARD FOR XR20M1170 24TSSOP

XR20M11701G24 Electronics
Supplier XR20M11701G24
XR20M11701G24 Picture

Manufacturer Exar Corporation

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Manufacturer

Exar Corporation

Exar Corporation

Exar Corporation

EXAR

Exar Corporation

Exar Corporation

Exar Corporation

Exar Corporation

XR

Exar Corporation

EXAR

Exar Corporation

Exar Corporation

Exar Corporation

EXAR

Exar Corporation

Exar Corporation

EXAR

Exar Corporation

Exar Corporation

XR20M11701G24 Components
Order XR20M11701G24 Online

XR20M11701G24 PDF

Quantity

1 pcs

4434 pcs

2 pcs

4722 pcs

590 pcs

3 pcs

33123 pcs

12490 pcs

65 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

2500 pcs

500 pcs

4047 pcs

6766 pcs

500 pcs

1289 pcs

4722 pcs

2418 pcs

2 pcs
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